
LOT 9 WHITE OAK PLANTATION S/D.

853-204, 946-1378,

CHRISTMAN GREGORY A JR/CHRISTMAN CHRISTAL M
1351 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-16-03644-109

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/03/2026 JB 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000
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3
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41,589
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300,191
93,346

206,845
HX HB 51,411

155,434
300,191

7,000

297,554

0946/1378 2/12/2002 WD P V 99 24,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLEN & LINDA EDWARDS

GREGORY A & CHRISTA

0853/0204 2/05/1998 WD Q V 27,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A BAR S LAND & CATTLE

ALLEN & LINDA EDWAR

2026
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000052731 Mobile Home 03/27/2025

000052562 Right-of-Way Acce 03/12/2025

36998 POOL 369 07/20/2018

19978 SFR 392 09/20/2002

2004HX Base Yr

1351 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,398 104.5660 117.11 280,830 2003 2003 0 0 0 27.50 72.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2248

BAS 200 100 200 16,981

BAS 2,048 100 2,048 173,885

FOP 228 30 68 5,773

UOP 200 20 40 3,396

UOP 208 20 42 3,566

2,884 2,398 203,602

BAS= W2 BAS= N10 UOP= N10 W20 UOP= W4  L8 D8  S12 E12 N20$
S10 E20$ W20 S10E20$ W62 S32 E13 FOP= S6 E38 N6 W38$ E51
N32$.
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13
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32

BAS 10

20

10

20

UOP 10

20

10

20

UOP

4

11.3

12

12

20

FOP6

38

6
38

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 562.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,124

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 18 24 432.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 5,184

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 24 240.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 29 406.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2018 2018 3 86 24,441

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 42 420.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 840

8 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,000

41,589

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


